
TOTAL
Sqft/Sqin/Rft RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT

1 3919
7 36 72 7 7 7 3500 24500 18% 9% 2205 9% 2205 28910

2 7 1 1 1 1 1000 18% 9% 90 9% 90 1180

25500

28910
0

1180
0
0
0

30090
GST % GST BASIC AMOUNT CGST GST SGST Total GST 30090

2708.1
2708.1

Total 30090 30090 2708.1 9% 2708.10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Contact Person Mob No - +91 9723674455 Estimate No - ADS 01

                                                                                                                                             

Address - 5 / Virat Society, New Sharda Mandir Road,Vasantkunj, Paldi, GST NO - 24ALNPG2330D1ZO
Contact Person - Himanshu Gupta PAN Coad No -ALNPG2330D

Mail Id - ads.himanshu@gmail.com Estimate Date - 02-04-2024
ESTIMATE / QUOTATION 

Estimate To Address Details of Consignee ( Shipped to )
Semolina kitchen PVT Ltd
Adani Airport Ahmedabad
Gujarat

FROM STATE : Gujarat TO STATE : Gujarat

S. NO HSN UOM ( QTY / SQFT ) SIZE AMOUNTDESCRIPTION

Packing Charge

Sqft/Sqin/Rft QTY RATE GROSS TOTAL GST
CGST SGST

Material Amount
Instolation Charge

Transportation Charges

CAFFECINO:- Eco 
NT  with Premium 

roll up standee

Transportation

Flax mounting charge
Pasting Charges

Total
TOTAL AMOUNT

CGST

35506.20

In Word - Tharty one thousand one hundred fourty only

Terms & Conditions: Bank Details for RTGS & NEFT Authorised Signatory

18% 9% 30090 2708.1 9% 2708.10
5416.29 SGST

G, Total

Quotation Validity: 30 days name 
Payment: 30 days from the date of submission of Invoice ABSTRACT DESIGN STUDIO
Delivery : 10 days from the date of Approval with Docket AXSI BANK
Warranty: No warrenty for electronic & electrical items Branch : LAWGARDEN BRANCH
Guarantee: Replacement only for MFG defects of props A/C No. 920020040654819
Materials Subject to Stock availability IFSC Code : UTIB0000003
All Dispute Subject to Gujarat Jurisdiction


